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By Campus and Level

Lawrence and Edwards Campuses Medical Center Campus

Grand
TotalUndergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total Undergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 10,501 1,619 8 12,128 7 11 3 21 12,149

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 771 180 951 951

School of Business 1,798 706 1 2,505 2,505

School of Education 927 1,379 2,306 1 1 2,307

School of Engineering 2,257 627 2,884 1 1 2,885

School of Health Professions 2 1 2 5 140 212 300 652 657

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 799 88 887 887

School of Law 22 337 359 1 1 360

School of Medicine 4 4 4 334 1,708 2,046 2,050

School of Music 261 193 454 454

School of Nursing 1 1 356 135 192 683 684

School of Pharmacy 148 107 447 702 1 1 703

School of Social Welfare 148 389 2 539 539

Applied English Center 41 41 41

Graduate Studies 1 212 213 4 1 5 218

Office of the University Registrar 214 214 1 1 215

--Less Combinations -427 -185 -12 -624 -4 -14 -9 -27 -651

Total 17,442 5,342 785 23,569 504 684 2,197 3,385 26,954
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By Level and Campus

Undergraduate Graduate Research Graduate Professional

Grand
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 10,501 7 10,508 1,619 11 1,630 8 3 11 12,149

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 771 771 180 180 951

School of Business 1,798 1,798 706 706 1 1 2,505

School of Education 927 927 1,379 1 1,380 2,307

School of Engineering 2,257 2,257 627 627 1 1 2,885

School of Health Professions 2 140 142 1 212 213 2 300 302 657

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 799 799 88 88 887

School of Law 22 22 337 1 338 360

School of Medicine 4 4 4 334 338 1,708 1,708 2,050

School of Music 261 261 193 193 454

School of Nursing 1 356 357 135 135 192 192 684

School of Pharmacy 148 148 107 1 108 447 447 703

School of Social Welfare 148 148 389 389 2 2 539

Applied English Center 41 41 41

Graduate Studies 1 1 212 4 216 1 1 218

Office of the University Registrar 214 1 215 215

--Less Combinations -427 -4 -431 -185 -14 -199 -12 -9 -21 -651

Total 17,442 504 17,946 5,342 684 6,026 785 2,197 2,982 26,954
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Graduate Research / Professional Totals by Campus

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 1,627 14 1,641

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 180 180

School of Business 707 707

School of Education 1,379 1 1,380

School of Engineering 627 1 628

School of Health Professions 3 512 515

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 88 88

School of Law 359 1 360

School of Medicine 4 2,042 2,046

School of Music 193 193

School of Nursing 327 327

School of Pharmacy 554 1 555

School of Social Welfare 391 391

Graduate Studies 212 5 217

--Less Combinations -197 -23 -220

Total 6,127 2,881 9,008


